RENESAS ELECTRONICS CORP.

RENESAS ELECTRONICS CORP.

ISIN:  JP3164720009

Overview

2024/09/18 08:00:00
Price

1,995.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-1.41% (-28.50)

JP3164720009

6723

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Technology

Stock

23,627 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,981.50 JPY (500)
1,995.50 JPY (86,300)
2,035.50 JPY
2,037.00 JPY
1,977.00 JPY
2,023.50 JPY
1,996.91 JPY
12,955,600
258,711,677.00
19,362

1,774,400

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12
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Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3164720009&ID_NOTATION=7484253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3164720009&ID_NOTATION=7484253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ec4f7ff6bd4eab12d1064207c87a0bf8d36868101823e32eaf742901db723a2&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a86790ffb76c1894e&time=1726760218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=090f24f4e7392325f32d91fc16b2cf12f21dfba77d14de0262e536dc2a9ae17e&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c50541ba4a34524be&time=1726760218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87f7e5aa81268e00cc99f408d7b5c7e37fc3b3189d03f114bc4b65396c554c6d&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2bec1f1f436503d59&time=1726760218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac2858da6c554cb1aaf118aa7f9d37737501153e7dbe1a8ed72dd25ee1a6f4a3&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=afc8d65304044cd62&time=1726760218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93c11fad52d3e3fcd7efafb341f40e1a11e6fda88ab948539aae889edcc9c16f&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9f47dfcd84dc15797&time=1726760218&tool=RSC

RENESAS ELECTRONICS CORP.

Details
2024/09/18 08:00:00 5Y
Price 3,500.00
1,995.00 JPY
Difference © -1.41% (-28.50) PN
3,000.00
General attributes u‘h M /
ISIN JP3164720009 2,500.00 fm r n
Symbol 6723 w
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange 5 000,00 | ’ \
Currency JPY r J
Sector Technology
Security type Stock 1,500.00 le
Market cap (m) 23,627 EUR nthJ“
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 1,000.00
Market data M
. L 500.00
Bid (Bid size) 1,981.50 JPY (500) ll,
Ask (Ask size) 1,995.50 JPY (86,300)
Open 2.035.50 JPY 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 2,037.00 JPY
Low 1,977.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 2.023.50 JPY Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1,996.91 JPY
Volume (pcs) 12,955,600
Trading volume 258,711,677.00 Price data
Number of trades 19,362 g price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2,060.20 JPY (12,513,800)
Last size 1,774,400 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2,296.32 JPY (14,367,117)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2,699.64 JPY (15,051,515)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2,547.81 JPY (15,986,864)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 3,397.00 JPY (2024/07/11)
Perf (%) -20.47% -16.09% +38.93% YTD Low | date 1,821.00 JPY (2024/08/05)
Perf (abs.) -513.50 -382.50 +559.00 52 Weeks High | date 3,397.00 JPY (2024/07/11)
Beta = = - 52 Weeks Low | date 1,821.00 JPY (2024/08/05)

Volatility  59.85 53.42 44.65
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 16:36 12.694 EUR 0.01 6
18
Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 1,995.00 JPY 258.71 19,362
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 12.502 EUR 0.00 1
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:13 12.718 EUR 0.00 1
18
Hanover 2024/09/ 08:01 12.502 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7484253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320311254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7716678
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7716680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213659
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

08:01 12.796 EUR

18:42 14.21 USD

16:30 12.644 EUR

08:13 12.534 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7723970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37446765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37446765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320824774
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7716679

RENESAS ELECTRONICS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

RENESAS

BIG IDEAS FOR EVERY SPACE

Contact Details
RENESAS ELECTRONICS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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